LEADLINE

ENTRY Barrels
Name #1
Samuel Richardson - Mufasa 62.665
Emelia Rael-McComish - Jenny 76.308
Bailey Starck - Mufasa 77.551
Cambia Libonati - Maverick 116.013
Tyler Good - Twister 53.231
Lainey Starck - Mufasa 104.605

Place Pts
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40 & OVER

ENTRY Barrels Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts
Katie Shepherd - Kennett 70.217 1 6 79.521 2 5 40.087 1
Riana Richardson - Mufasa 74.151 2 5 68.105 1 6 NE 0
Channyn Libonati - Maverick 130.514 3 4  120.386 3 4 NE 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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NOVICE

ENTRY

Name

Wyatt Shepherd - Kennett
Brianna Weber - Shira

Joshua Richardson - Santa Fe
Jared Ferrasi - Mine

McKenna Hollander - Mine

Barrels
#1
66.299
41.573
42.235
34.770
52.080

Place Pts
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ADULT AMATEUR NOVICE
ENTRY

Name

Jessica Kelly-Bales - Buddy
Melodie VanSetten - Cinco
Stacey Armstrong - Wrangler
Laura Schultz - Molly
Genevieve Stewart - Ells Bells

Barrels
#1
37.739
46.661
40.189
39.477
37.721

Place Pts
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33.043
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Poles
#3
20.728
26.516
25.303
23.480
22.986
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13 & UNDER

ENTRY Barrels Poles

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts

Jacquelyn Garner - VFOutTaFu  34.767 4 3 19.127 1 6 NT 0 11.409 2 5

Natalie Frankel - Passioin 23.701 1 6 19.231 3 4 30.492 2 5 11.550 3 4

Isabele Lombardi - Maxx 24.085 2 5 19.192 2 5 23.858 1 6 10.788 1 6

Sierra Lewis - DD 28.129 3 4 27.663 4 3 35.172 3 4 14.405 4 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




13 & UNDER
ENTRY
Name

Layla Redding - Fast N Purdy
Emily McAuley - Puddin
Taylor Young - Sis

Ainsley Miller - Aspen
McKenna Alford - Rango
Julia Weber - Shira

Taylor Dryer - Buckle

Paige Good - Cash

Barrels

NT

#1
21.528
26.095
22.860
23.536
21.589
22.687
37.670

Place Pts
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#4

10.434
12.820
11.380
11.026
16.383
16.702

16.701
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14 - 20

ENTRY Barrels Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts
Sam Zipp - SundaeWithFudge 28.377 2 5 19.336 2 5 24.805 1 6 10.950 2
Lauren Ducharme - Snip 20.587 1 6 18.644 1 6 28.188 3 4 10.066 1
Nicole Frankel - Kirby 29.741 3 4 31.477 3 4 24.842 2 5 12.950 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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21-39

ENTRY Barrels
Name #1 Place Pts
Stephanie Joyce - Annie 26.859 2
Sarah VanSetten - CoolYourJet  25.812 1
Kristin Corredor - Maximus 38.747 3
Cassi Libonati - Sassy 46.994 4
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40 & OVER

ENTRY Barrels Poles
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts
Julie Ducharme - Annabell 22.826 1 6 18.285 1 6 23.881 1 6 11.719 2
Cindy VanSant - Cinco 38.632 3 4 34.455 4 3 58.617 3 4 20.938 3
Patty Beuerlein - Fancy 44,972 4 3 34.181 3 4 nt 0 0 nt 0
Kathy Libonati -Mr V 22.895 2 5 19.407 2 5 25.808 2 5 11.273 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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